威星科技實業有限公司
产 品 规 格 书
Product Specification Sheet
TOP-QSFP-100G-CWDM4
RoHS Compliant 100Gbps 1270-1330nm 2KM Single mode Optical Transceiver
Features
 4 channels full-duplex transceiver modules

Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Figure 9 . Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Product
DescriptionTOP-QSFP28-100G-CWDM4 100GE, QSFP28, 100GBASE CWDM4 2km
References
1. SFF-8436.
2. SFF-8636.
3. SFF-8431.
4. SFF-8665.
5. 100G CWDM4 MSA.
6. IEEE 802.3bm.
7. IEEE 802.3ba.
威星科技實業有限公司